
Shannon Festival Programme 

8

9

10

Lunchtime BBQ (Entertainment by Craig McIntyre, Aoife Ni Chathasaigh & DJ Set)
Adult Yoga - with Julie Hyde
Drum Dance Ireland
Eclipse Stage School
Offi  cial Opening
The Royal Bhangra Dance Group
Adam Moloney
Big Generator

Outdoor Mass with Folkgroup
Christian Church Service
Mark de Lisser Workshop - Sing Out Shannon
Kidz ‘The Wiz’ Dance Class I (under 10’s) with Pam McGlynn
Shannon Musical Society Wiz Workshop - Jessica Bray
Kidz ‘The Wiz’ Dance Class II (over 10’s) with Pam McGlynn
James Sexton, HiYa Entertainment - Hang Tough 
Trad Session - Sixmilebridge Folk Club and Friends
Mundy, Paddy Casey & Friends
After Party with Dale Nolan in Evolution Night Club
SUNDAY @ The ‘V’
Impressions - Introduction to Portrait Photography
Writers Workshop - Rachael English
Life Sketching Workshop - Ivan Daly
Various Other Venues 
Cars ‘n coffee - Car Park
Puppet Show - Food Court
Fire Brigade - Car Park
A Shannon Historical Walk  by Shannon Archaelogical and Historical Society - Meet @ Oratory

Maloneys Berg Karts - Car Park
RSA Interactive Mobile Unit - Car Park

Craft & Food Market 
Mike McKee - HT Promotions
Three Screws Loose
Protobaby
Young September
One September - 30th Anniversary Celebration
SATURDAY @ The ‘V’
Arts Make ‘n Do - Sinead Scullion
Muse Drop-In Drama
Madge O’Callaghan Writing Workshop
Various Other Venues 
Creative Writers Book Launch - Insomnia
Wild Encounters - Skycourt
Puppet Show - Food Court
Open Mic - Insomnia
Buskers Corner - opposite AIB/Rx Pharmacy
Basketball Shootout - Shannon Jets - Town Square
Chemifl oc Science Demo - Food Court
Maloneys Berg Karts - Car Park
Army Demonstration - Town Square

12.30-2.30pm
4-5pm

5-6.30pm
6.30-7.15pm

7.15pm
7.35pm
7.45pm

8.45-10.30pm
10-3.30pm

4-5.30pm
6.30-7.15pm

7.15-8pm
8-8.30pm

8.45-10.30pm

10-12NOON
1-2PM
3-5PM

10.45am
12-4pm

2-3pm
2-6pm
2-6pm

2.30-4.30pm
3.30-4.30pm

3-5.30pm
10am-4pm

10am
11am

12-2.30pm
2.30-3pm

3-4pm
4-4.30pm
4.30-6pm
6-7.30pm

8-10.30pm
10.30pm

10-11.45am
12-2pm

3-5pm

11am-1pm
2-3pm
2-5pm
3-5pm

3-5.30pm
10am-4pm

Note: Schedule may be subject to change
Please see www.shannonfestival.com for up-to-date schedule and info 

Shannon Festival pages on Facebook: www.facebook.com/shannonfestival/
and Instagram: @shannonfestival2017 for updates or Contact: shannonFestival2017@gmail.com

S
e

p
t

e
m

b
e

r
 

2
0

1
7

For Fun! For Family!! For FREE!!!

FRI

SAT

SUN


