## SHANNON FESTIVAL PROGRAMME FOR FUN! FOR FAMILY!! FOR FREE!!!

	12.30-2.30рм	LUNCHTIME BBQ (ENTERTAINMENT BY CRAIG MCINTYRE, AOIFE NI CHATHASAIGH & DJ SET)
	<b>FR</b> 4-5PM	Adult Yoga - with Julie Hyde
	Б.30рм	DRUM DANCE IRELAND
	6.30-7.15рм	ECLIPSE STAGE SCHOOL
	7.15рм	OFFICIAL OPENING
	7.35рм	THE ROYAL BHANGRA DANCE GROUP
	7.45рм	ÄDAM MOLONEY
	8.45-10.30рм	BIG GENERATOR
	10-3.30pm	CRAFT & FOOD MARKET
	4-5.30pm	MIKE MCKEE - HT PROMOTIONS
	6.30-7.15рм	THREE SCREWS LOOSE
	7.15-8рм	Рготоваву
	8-8.30рм	YOUNG SEPTEMBER
N	8.45-10.30рм	ONE SEPTEMBER · 30TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
-		SATURDAY @ THE `V'
	10·12NOON	ARTS MAKE 'N DO - SINEAD SCULLION
	1°2°M	Muse Drop-In Drama
	3-5PM	MADGE O'CALLAGHAN WRITING WORKSHOP
2		VARIOUS OTHER VENUES
	10.45AM	CREATIVE WRITERS BOOK LAUNCH - INSOMNIA
	12-4PM	WILD ENCOUNTERS - SKYCOURT
	2-3PM	PUPPET SHOW - FOOD COURT
	2-6рм	OPEN MIC - INSOMNIA
	2-брм 2.30-4.30рм	BUSKERS CORNER · OPPOSITE AIB/RX PHARMACY
1	2.30-4.30PM 3.30-4.30PM	BASKETBALL SHOOTOUT · SHANNON JETS · TOWN SQUARE CHEMIFLOC SCIENCE DEMO · FOOD COURT
	3-5.30PM	MALONEYS BERG KARTS - CAR PARK
	10am-4Pm	ARMY DEMONSTRATION · TOWN SQUARE
		ARM7 VEMONSTRATION TOWN SQUARE
4	10ам	Outdoor Mass with Folkgroup
	11ам	CHRISTIAN CHURCH SERVICE
	12-2.30рм	Mark de Lisser Workshop - Sing Out Shannon
	<b>SUN</b> 2.30-3PM	KIDZ `THE WIZ' DANCE CLASS I (UNDER 10'S) WITH PAM MCGLYNN
	3-4рм	SHANNON MUSICAL SOCIETY WIZ WORKSHOP - JESSICA BRAY
	4-4.30рм	KIDZ `THE WIZ' DANCE CLASS II (OVER 10'S) WITH PAM McGlynn
	4.30-брм	JAMES SEXTON, HIYA ENTERTAINMENT - HANG TOUGH
	6-7.30PM	TRAD SESSION - SIXMILEBRIDGE FOLK CLUB AND FRIENDS
	8-10.30PM	Mundy, Paddy Casey & Friends
	10.30рм	AFTER PARTY WITH DALE NOLAN IN EVOLUTION NIGHT CLUB
	201901	SUNDAY @ THE `V'
	10-11.45ам	IMPRESSIONS - INTRODUCTION TO PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY
	12-2PM	WRITERS WORKSHOP · RACHAEL ENGLISH
	3.5PM	LIFE SKETCHING WORKSHOP - IVAN DALY
	3-SPM	VARIOUS OTHER VENUES
$\boldsymbol{\lambda}$	11 844-1044	
	11am-1pm 7-2pm	CARS 'N COFFEE - CAR PARK
	2·3PM	PUPPET SHOW · FOOD COURT
	2-5рм	FIRE BRIGADE - CAR PARK
	3-5PM	A SHANNON HISTORICAL WALK BY SHANNON ARCHAELOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SOCIETY · MEET @ ORATORY
	3-5.30PM	MALONEYS BERG KARTS - CAR PARK
	10ам-4рм	RSA INTERACTIVE MOBILE UNIT - CAR PARK
		NOTE: COUEDINE MAY DE CUDIECT TO CHANCE

PLEASE SEE WWW.SHANNONFESTIVAL.COM FOR UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE AND INFO SHANNON FESTIVAL PAGES ON FACEBOOK: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/SHANNONFESTIVAL/ AND INSTAGRAM: @SHANNONFESTIVAL2017 FOR UPDATES OR CONTACT: SHANNONFESTIVAL2017@GMAIL.COM